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September ‘23 
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October ‘23 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
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November ‘23 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
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December ‘23 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1 2 
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January ‘24 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
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21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30 31    

 
 

 
 
 
Classes and Lessons begin:  Monday 8/28/23 
 
Last Day of Classes & Lessons Monday 6/10/24 
 
Academic Year – 10 months / 36 class-weeks 
 
 

BYPC CLOSED on the following dates: 
 
CLOSED on Sundays 
 
Labor Day Weekend………….. Saturday     9/02 - 
                                                    Monday      9/04/23 
 
Thanksgiving Break…………….. Tuesday     11/21 - 
 Sunday 11/26/23 
 
Holiday Break…………………….Tuesday 12/19/23 - 
                                                    Monday 1/01/24 
 
Winter Break…………………….. Sunday        2/25 - 
 Sunday 3/03/24 
 
Spring Break…………………….. Sunday        4/21 - 
 Sunday 4/28/24 
 
Memorial Day…………………… Monday 5/27/24 
 
 

* We will be OPEN on the following dates: 
(Bedford School District closed on these dates) 

 
Columbus Day……………....…...…..Monday 10/9/23 
Bedford School Workshop ..........….Friday  10/20/23 
Veterans’ Day (observed)…….….....Friday  11/10/23 
Bedford School Workshop……….....Friday    1/12/24 
Martin Luther King Day…………… Monday   1/15/24 
       ↳Creative Kids Preschool CLOSED 
 
Election day / School Workshop….Tuesday   3/12/24 
 
 
 
 

 
 

February ‘24 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1 2 3 
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March ‘24 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1 2 
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April ‘24 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
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May ‘24 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
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June ‘24 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      1 
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9 
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